INVOICE

Nationwide Displays Inc. valleybanners@gmail.com
7734 Densmore Ave +1 (818) 970-5981

Van Nuys, CA91406-1919 www.valleybanners.com
Bill to

Greg Wright

North Hollywood West Neighborhood

Council

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 11320
Terms: Net 30

Invoice date: 08/01/2025
Due date: 08/08/2025

Date Product or service

3'x 8'VPB

L3x8VB
PERMITFEES
Permit per pole

Banner Design

Ways to pay

BANK

Contact Nationwide Displays Inc. to pay.

Note to customer

Sales Rep: CHR

Description

Single double-sided Pole Banner, 3' x
8', pocket sewn and grommets applied

INSTALL 3' x 8' VERTICAL BANNER

CITY PERMIT

Permit fee per pole

single banner design

Subtotal

Sales tax

Total

Thank you for your business. Our Federal ID # is 16-1648245. This
invoice is for half the ordered banners, will send another invoice with

the other half.

View and pay

NATIONWIDE
DISPLAYS)ing..

Qty

Rate

$110.00

$105.00

$130.00

$24.00

$225.00

Amount

$550.00

$525.00
$130.00
$120.00
$225.00

$1,550.00

$53.63

$1,603.63
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