

INVOICE

Nationwide Displays Inc.
7734 Densmore Ave
Van Nuys, CA 91406-1919

valleybanners@gmail.com
+1 (818) 970-5981
www.valleybanners.com



Bill to
Greg Wright
North Hollywood West Neighborhood
Council

Invoice details

Sales Rep: CHR

Invoice no.: 11320
Terms: Net 30
Invoice date: 08/01/2025
Due date: 08/08/2025

#	Date	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.		3' x 8' VPB	Single double-sided Pole Banner, 3' x 8', pocket sewn and grommets applied	5	\$110.00	\$550.00
2.		L3x8VB	INSTALL 3' x 8' VERTICAL BANNER	5	\$105.00	\$525.00
3.		PERMITFEES	CITY PERMIT	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
4.		Permit per pole	Permit fee per pole	5	\$24.00	\$120.00
5.		Banner Design	single banner design	1	\$225.00	\$225.00

Subtotal \$1,550.00

Sales tax \$53.63

Total \$1,603.63

Ways to pay

BANK

Contact Nationwide Displays Inc. to pay.

Note to customer

Thank you for your business. Our Federal ID # is 16-1648245. This invoice is for half the ordered banners, will send another invoice with the other half.

[View and pay](#)

